TECHNO MACHINES INDIA  www.technomachinesindia.in
LASER DIAMETER GAUGE LST 25
Product Description
LST laser diameter measuring instrument, professional non-contact dynamic diameter measuring
instrument, is suitable for online diameter measurement of round workpieces such as Optical Fiber and
cable, electric wire & cable, glass tube, plastic tube and bearing. It not only measures display diameter
and deviation value but also could control diameter automatically according to user requirement to keep
the consistency of wire diameter.

Technical Parameters
• Equivalent scanning speed: 600 times/sec (1400times/sec at fastest speed)
• control interface output: -10V~+10V
• Maximum output current: 5mA
• Centre-height adjustable range: 850~1100mm
Model
Specification
Measuring
Range
Measuring
Precision
Resolution
Ratio
External Dimension of
Measuring Head
LST-25/JIB 0.1~25mm ±2μm 1μm 290x60x170mm
LST-25/JIIB 0.1~25mm ±2μm 1μm 320x60x256mm
LST-40/JIB 0.1~40mm ±2μm 1μm 400x80x175mm
LST-40/JIIB 0.2~40mm ±2μm 1μm 365x80x311mm
LST-70/JIA 1~70mm ±5μm 3μm 668x120x160mm
LST-100/JIA 1~100mm ±5μm 3μm 480x80x367mm
LST-200/JIA 1~200mm ±5μm 3μm 660x120x437mm
Working Conditions
• Power: AC 180~260V 50Hz
• Working temperature: -5~+50°C
• Air humidity:≤90% (no Condensate water)